
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The tnsolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04203624 

Name of Company 

Eiger Plastics Limited 

+*+We 

Andrew Anderson Kelsall Adam John Clarke 

King Street House King Street House 

15 Upper King Street 15 Upper King Street 
Norwich Norwich 

NR3 1RB NR3 1RB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 24 May 2013 

vow derlcle, Date 24 May 2013 

Larking Gowen 
King Street House For Official Use ; 

15 Upper King Street Insolvenr * GumeRnes HOUSE 

Norwich 

ee 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 30/05/2013 #210 

Anes an 8 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Eiger Plastics Limited 

on the 24 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name FUCCHKL LenS 

Signed a) 

Dated L¢ Ltt), F227. 
TA 



Eiger Plastics Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 May 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Motor Vehicle 8,137 00 3,000 00 

Finance Company (6,801 61) 
Deficiency c/d (3,801 61) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures & Equipment 5,992 00 100 
Stock 550 00 550 00 
Book Debts 13,879 93 10,409 95 
Cash in hand 1,992 07 1,992 07 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Zen 

12,953 02 

Date LE SEO. 



Eiger Plastics Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 May 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,953 02 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

RPO Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,201 73 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 58 54 
1,260 27 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,692 75 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

11,692 75 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,692 75 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,692 75 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 41,692 75 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 3,801 61 
Trade & Expense Creditors 123,722 45 

Employees 171 59 
RPO 17,017 37 
Directors 34,795 03 

Banks/Institutions 11,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 3,297 60 

193,805 65 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (182,112 90) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(182,112 90) 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (182,212 90) 

Signature ZFS Date 2% SC xs 


